

# Salmon terrine 800g



Product code	10260
EAN code	06406600102603
Selling unit	pcs
Country of origin	Finland
Country of manufacture	Finland
Brand	Chipsters
Shelf life (days)	21
Net weight	800 g
Nutritional claim	free from lactose
Energy	1661 kJ (402 kcal)
Carbohydrate	6 g
Protein	8.1 g
Fat	38.4 g
Saturated fat	9.6 g
Salt	1.2 g
Lactose	0 g
Sugar	4.6 g



## Ingredient Statement

Mayonnaise [[rapeseed oil, seasoning mixture [sugar, EGG, MUSTARD SEED, white pepper, salt, potassium chloride (E508), preservatives (E202, E211)], water, vinegar]], CREAM [CREAM, stabilizer (E407)], cold-smoked SALMON and/ or SALMON 18.7% (SALMON/ SALMON, salt, sugar), SURIMI 37% [Alaska Pollock and/or California hake COD, stabilizers (E420, E450, E451, E452, sugar), starch (WHEAT), EGG, vegetable oil (rapeseed -, sunflower oil), sugar, flavors (SHELLFISH, E635), salt, colors (E120, E160c)], water, gelatin, SHRIMP (SHRIMP, salt), seaweed preparation [seaweed extract, salt, spices, acidity regulator (E330), stabilizer (E415), preservatives (E202, E211), color (E172)], onion, dill, preservatives (E211, E202).

## Allergen

**Contains:** Fish and their derivatives in the product,, Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Wheat and its derivatives, Mustard or its derivatives, Crustaceans and their derivatives, Milk and its derivatives, Cereals containing gluten and its derivatives